GM LIGHTING | PAGE 54
NEW! SLIM EDGE™ 24VDC
MODULAR ARCHITECTURAL
LIGHTBAR
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Slim Edge™ is a 24VDC architectural LED linear thin lightbar that is the next evolution in undercabinet
lighting.  Using high-tech Edgelite technology - Slim Edge creates an even luminance while producing
a gentle, soft light.  90+ CRI optics that present no diode imaging on polished surfaces.  Available
in 8”, 16”, 24” or 32” in white or bronze.  Utilizing the wide array of connectors, Slim Edge can be
configured to adapt to virtually any application.
See page 91 for power supplies.
KEY FEATURES
•  Rigid modular edge lit lightbar.
•  0 - 90° with optional mounting clip.
•  Mounting clips and screws included.
•  Units join securely together with modular connectors.
•  Dimmable (see page 101).
•  Class 2.  Maximum run on a given lead is 16’.
ELECTRICAL
•  24VDC remote power supply required (see page 91).
•  Rated at 3.5W per foot.
•  50,000 hr. operation
OPTICS
•  Edge-lit technology results in diode-free imaging
on polished surfaces
•  90+ CRI
•  2700K, 3000K
CERTIFICATION
•  ETL
WARRANTY
•  5 year warranty
PRODUCT ORDERING MATRIX
Catalog No. Length Wattage Lumens CRI Color Temp* Finish
EDGE-8-27-W  8” / 203mm 3W / bar 150 / bar 90+ 2700K White
EDGE-16-27-W 16” / 406mm 6W / bar 325 / bar 90+ 2700K White
EDGE-24-27-W 24” / 610 mm 10W / bar 550 / bar 90+ 2700K White
EDGE-32-27-W 32” / 1100mm 13W / bar 750 / bar 90+ 2700K White
EDGE-8-27-BZ  8” / 203mm 3W / bar 150 / bar 90+ 2700K Bronze
EDGE-16-27-BZ 16” / 406mm 6W / bar 325 / bar 90+ 2700K Bronze
EDGE-24-27-BZ 24” / 610 mm 10W / bar 550 / bar 90+ 2700K Bronze
EDGE-32-27-BZ 32” / 1100mm 13W / bar 750 / bar 90+ 2700K Bronze
EDGE-8-30-W  8” / 203mm 3W / bar 200 / bar 90+ 3000K White
EDGE-16-30-W 16” / 406mm 6W / bar 375 / bar 90+ 3000K White
EDGE-24-30-W 24” / 610 mm 10W / bar 600 / bar 90+ 3000K White
EDGE-32-30-W 32” / 1100mm 13W / bar 800 / bar 90+ 3000K White
EDGE-8-30-BZ  8” / 203mm 3W / bar 200 / bar 90+ 3000K Bronze
EDGE-16-30-BZ 16” / 406mm 6W / bar 375 / bar 90+ 3000K Bronze
EDGE-24-30-BZ 24” / 610 mm 10W / bar 600 / bar 90+ 3000K Bronze
EDGE-32-30-BZ 32” / 1100mm 13W / bar 800 / bar 90+ 3000K Bronze
Includes (2) mounting clips with screws, (1) lightbar to power supply connector (GMC-PS-24) and (1) rigid bar to bar connector (EDGE-BB-1) included with each
lightbar.   NOTE:  White bar is supplied with white connectors.  Bronze bar is supplied with black connectors.
FLEXIBLE LIGHTBAR TO LIGHTBAR or
LIGHTBAR to POWER SUPPLY CONNECTOR
FLEXIBLE LIGHTBAR
TO LIGHTBAR CONNECTOR
SLIM EDGE INLINE
 TOUCH DIMMER
* Kelvin temperature (color) ±200K
DRY
L O C A T I O N 2
CLASS24
VOLT
90
C R I
+ 5 Yr.
WARRANTY
1-1/2”
(38mm)
End View
3/8” (10mm)
Overhead View
Back View with Mounting Hinges
90°
8” (203mm), 16” (406mm),
24” (610mm), 32” (1100mm)
Edge View
0-90° with
optional
mounting clip
EDGE-AC
5/8”
when
closed
total depth
is 5/8”
(16mm)
PRODUCT DIAGRAM
SLIM EDGE TO SLIM EDGE
90° CONNECTOR